
Certified Contractor List for Ohio Regions
Contractors for Northeast Ohio 
Name: Phone Number: Certified Contact: Email: Website: Inspections: Maintenance:

Abacus Incorporated LLC 330-389-1495 Nathan Monroe nmonroe@abacusfoc.com http://www.abacusfoc.com./ X

Absolute Grass Inc. 216-513-7634 Jason Moodry jason@absolutegrass.net https://www.absolutegrass.net/ X X

Adaptive Engineering Group, LLC 440-984-3536 Ty Bell tbell@adaptiveeng.com https://www.adaptiveeng.com X

Alber and Rice, Inc. 216-252-7840 Cory Hedberg cory@alberandrice.net https://www.alberandrice.com/ X X

Apex Companies, LLC 513-708-7105 Brian Kissinger bkissinger@apexcos.com https://www.apexcos.com X X

Aqua Doc Inc. 800-689-5253 Bailey Carter info@aquadocinc.com https://aquadocinc.com X X

Barrington Consulting Group 440-205-1260 Laura Schwickerath LauraS@barringtonCGI.com https://www.barringtoncgi.com X

BMI North America LLC 440-263-8985 John Blanchfield bmiworldwide@yahoo.com X

Bowser-Morner, Inc. 419-691-4800 Paul Chasco pchasco@bowser-morner.com http://www.bowser-morner.com X X

Chagrin River Watershed Partners 440-975-3870 Alicia Beattie abeattie@crwp.org http://crwp.org/ X

Charin Valley Engineering 440-399-0841 Julie Hessedence Hessedence@cvelimited.com http://www.cvelimited.com/ X

Chemviron Midwest Inc. 330-264-2000 Mark Steiner marks@chemviron.com http://www.chemviron.com X X

CT Consultants 216-430-8498 Dan Konschak dkonschak@ctconsultants.com http://www.ctconsultants.com/ X

Davey Resource Group, Inc. 330-673-5685 Bekah Strait Bekah.Strait@davey.com www.davey.com X X

E&S Services 216-406-0827 Jim Allega JimA@kurtzcoh.com www.erosionandstormwater.com X X

Enviromental Design Group 330-375-1390 Andrew Long along@envdesigngroup.com www.envdesigngroup.com X

Emerald Environmental Inc 800-570-0690 Scott Hershberger shershberger@emerald-environmental.comwww.emerald-environmental.com X X

EnviroScience Inc. 330-688-0111 Jim Sargiovanni jsargiovanni@enviroscienceinc.com http://enviroscienceinc.com X X

Euthenics, Inc 440-260-1555 Richard Wasosky rswasosky@euthenics-inc.com www.euthenics-inc.com X

Firelands Lawn & Landscaping 419-663-6033 Joseph Popovic joe@firelandslawn.com http://www.firelandslawn.com/ X X

Go Green Landscaping, LLC 440-774-6981 Emil Ruth lockesgreensideup@yahoo.com http://greensideup.info/ X X

GPD Group (Akron Office) 216-526-0466 Janice Arch jarch@gpdgroup.com http://gpdgroup.com/ X

GPD Group (Cleveland Office) 216-927-8662 Kevin Wojciechowski kwojciechowski@gpdgroup.com http://gpdgroup.com X

Grade Line Inc. 440-313-5276 Jim Shale jshale@gradelineinc.com X X

Green Estates 216-291-1102 Matthew Supler matt@greenestatescle.com https://www.newvistaent.com/ X

Humbert Sanitary Service Inc 330-494-3000 Sean Miller humbertsanserv@aol.com https://humbertsanitary.com/ X X

Ingersoll Landscape Company 330-920-1291 Brian Ingersoll inger279@live.com http://www.ingersolllandscape.com X X

Intertek-PSI 216-392-5367 Susan Engle sukipu@gmail.com X X

Len's Excavating & Landscape LLC. 330-715-1962 Michael Spada mike@lensxandlandscape.com http://www.lensxandlandscape.com/ X X

Liberatore Landscape Construction 216-645-3840 Domenic Liberatore Dominic@liberatorelandscaping.com http://www.liberatorelandscaping.com/ X X

Michael Baker International 216-776-6630 Julie Hessedence Julie.Hessedence@mbakerintl.com https://www.mbakerintl.com/ X

Mock Property Services 330-628-9100 Jeremiah Mock jeremiah@mockpropertyservices.com www.mockpropertyservices.com X

OHM Advisors 330-687-8113 Jason Popiel jason.popiel@ohm-advisors.com http://www.ohm-advisors.com/ X

Pirc Company Landscaping 440-943-0300 Polly Pirc polly@pirccompany.com http://www.pirccompany.com/ X X

RB Stout Inc. 216-347-0850 Arron Morford amorford@rbstoutinc.com https://www.rbstoutinc.com/ X X

Retention Pond Services 740-243-8031 Shane Neely shane@retentionponds.com www.retentionponds.com X X

RETTEW Associates, Inc. 717-538-1347 Brandon Williams bwilliams@rettew.com www.rettew.com X

RiverReach Construction 330-715-0756 Shannon Carneal bscarneal@riverreachconstruction.com https://www.riverreachconstruction.com/ X X

Robin's Nest Landscape 216-256-7814 Jamal Warith design060graphic@yahoo.com X X

Schill Grounds Management 419-366-1414 Keith Clapper KeithClapper@schilllandscaping.com www.schilllandscaping.com X X

The Thrasher Group 800-273-6541 Chad Fleming cfleming@thrashereng.com http://thrashereng.com X

Wiliam Albert 740-622-3045 Don Wells williamalbertinc@gmail.com X X

Zscape LLC 440-838-8875 Aaron Zaremba julie@zscapeohio.com http://www.zscapeohio.com/ X X

*- contact is not certified but has certified employees
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